Victoria Weekend Tourney Schedule

Time

9:00am
9:15am

10:45am
11:00am

12:30pm
12:45pm

2:15pm
2:30pm

4:00pm
4:15pm

5:45pm
6:00pm

7:30pm
7:45pm

9:30pm
9:45pm

9:00am
9:15am

10:45am
11:00am

12:30pm
12:45pm

2:15pm
2:30pm

Saturday, May 20
Team

Innerkip Eagles
Kitchener Selects

Innerkip Expos
Jarvis J's

da Hoggs
Owen Sound Selects

Wellsley
Innerkip Eagles

Haldimand Athletics
Innerkip Expos

The Lakes
Oshweken Redmen

Wellsley
Innerkip Eagles

Jarvis J's
Nith River Monsters

Sunday, May 21

da Hoggs
Owen Sound Selects

Wellsley
Waterdown Hammer

Haldimand Athletics
Jarvis J's

da Hoggs
Oshweken Redmen

VS

Team

Wellsley
Waterdown Hammer

Haldimand Athletics
Nith River Monsters

Oshweken Redmen
Kelseys

Waterdown Hammer
Burgesville Bulls

Nith River Monsters
Shakespeare Falcons

da Hoggs
Kelseys

Burgesville Bulls
Kitchener Selects

Shakespeare Falcons
Innerkip Expos

Kelseys
The Lakes

Kitchener Selects
Burgesville Bulls

Shakespeare Falscons
Innerkip Expos

Owen Sound Selects
The Lakes



4:00pm
4:15pm

5:45pm
6:00pm

7:45pm
8:00pm

Kitchener Selects
Waterdown Hammer

Nith River Monsters
Jarvis J's

Oshweken Redmen
Kelseys

Burgesville Bulls
Innerkip Eagles

Shakespeare Falcons
Haldimand Athletics

Owen Sound Selects
The Lakes



