Victoria Weekend Tourney Schedule

Saturday, May 20

Time	Team	VS	Team
9:00am	Innerkip Eagles		Wellsley
9:15am	Kitchener Selects		Waterdown Hammer
10:45am	Innerkip Expos		Haldimand Athletics
11:00am	Jarvis J's		Nith River Monsters
12:30pm	da Hoggs		Oshweken Redmen
12:45pm	Owen Sound Selects		Kelseys
2:15pm	Wellsley		Waterdown Hammer
2:30pm	Innerkip Eagles		Burgesville Bulls
4:00pm	Haldimand Athletics		Nith River Monsters
4:15pm	Innerkip Expos		Shakespeare Falcons
5:45pm	The Lakes		da Hoggs
6:00pm	Oshweken Redmen		Kelseys
7:30pm	Wellsley		Burgesville Bulls
7:45pm	Innerkip Eagles		Kitchener Selects
9:30pm	Jarvis J's		Shakespeare Falcons
9:45pm	Nith River Monsters		Innerkip Expos
	Sunday, May 21		
9:00am	da Hoggs		Kelseys
9:15am	Owen Sound Selects		The Lakes
10:45am	Wellsley		Kitchener Selects
11:00am	Waterdown Hammer		Burgesville Bulls
12:30pm	Haldimand Athletics		Shakespeare Falscons
12:45pm	Jarvis J's		Innerkip Expos
2:15pm	da Hoggs		Owen Sound Selects
2:30pm	Oshweken Redmen		The Lakes

4:00pm	Kitchener Selects	Burgesville Bulls
4:15pm	Waterdown Hammer	Innerkip Eagles
5:45pm	Nith River Monsters	Shakespeare Falcons
6:00pm	Jarvis J's	Haldimand Athletics
7:45pm	Oshweken Redmen	Owen Sound Selects
8:00pm	Kelseys	The Lakes